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1,090 27,158,057
87,156 27,070,901
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9/15 R—2



3
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

A
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

mwwwwmwwmmmmmmmwmwwmwmm
O O O O O O O O N N N N9 N N N N N N vy o oo

© W ©W 00 00 00 00 ~N N N9 h W W w w w

_ =
5 =

14
15

15 &2

16
16
16
16
17
17
17

2016411 A7H

"E

FHE

FRHEA - fER
EORHA - R
EOBHA - R
FRHEA - fER R
EORHA - R
TR - 1R
BRI - fER R
FHE

NS

L3l

FHE

FHE

HHH

FHE

EORHA - R
HHBH

FHE

FHE

FRHEA - fERk R
FHE
B TR BN
N

EOBHA - R
TRk (FE) JEATE

BE

A A M P A AR G [ i A TR s A
BgiEi s 7 —RGRE2A . F5)R)
INSCEBA R AR

HERSIE TR
BUTIEBRBESEILMZ
BERHEAR

HERSIE AR

B MERERESTR

BT R ek

ar—g, 77 7R — AR
TILSAME

BSiEEh s 7 — R GERER)
HEAMR

waikha (11 A 5)

AL B =2y MIIHEH10A %)
A7

BRSO (11 A 43)
REHGARL B VEE

T I AN —1%

e — HIREAR

At —hv MR

FIRIREY — 21X

@605 X 17N

BEERR (EFERE)
EREEAR

FRBEHR S EIRI

EB (BUERBHTIERT)

HH W B O BIREE (A )
BRIRES 7 —R(FHBREA)
BOgTEE A2 EE (REELR)
B O D OE IR (FB R244)
TRy — Mk =FT)
BEE (FERE)
BHIE R B (FHRE)
BRIRES 7 —R(FHBREA)
BUgTEE B E (FHREA)
BRI AR

B O D OE IR (FBR244)
WHIREX 7 — R (ERIZLD)
BRIRES 7 —R(FHBRA)
EREEAR

BRI AR

TwRIREL 7 — R GEERER)
EREEAR

WwIREL 7 — R (ERIZLD)
BHIED R B (FERE)

PHE ARSI O OIE RN (FHR24)
HAILPES AR M =2 — 2 (B, 55 1075) 51T
H AL RE S AR iy (117 ) JEAT 2 - B amiA (R

wimes 7 —REBRA)

URA

10,200,000

X EE
22,140 23,416,412
2,360 23,414,052
1,440 23,412,612
6,000 23,406,612
22,625 23,383,987
917 23,383,070
1,215 23,381,855
5000 23,376,855
4515 23,372,340
45,429 23,326,911
24,000 23,302,911
1,950 23,300,961
27,745 23,273,216
9,430 23,263,786
7,398 23,256,388
77976 23,178,412
50,247 23,128,165
23,737 23,104,428
43,740 23,060,688
49,7112 23,010,976
84,875 22,926,101
77,471 22,848,630
33,048,630
107,950 32,940,680
820 32,939,860
460,512 32,479,348
60,432 32,418,916
124,542 32,294,374
18,750 32,275,624
20,790 32,254,834
63,040 32,191,794
5320 32,186,474
399 32,186,075
2,332 32,183,743
3,160 32,180,583
1,986 32,178,597
82 32,178,515
35,940 32,142,575
12,400 32,130,175
11,820 32,118,355
7,398 32,110,957
205 32,110,752
3,700 32,107,052
4103 32,102,949
6,110 32,096,839
968 32,095,871
23,960 32,071,911
47,952 32,023,959
11,202,477 20,821,482
5860 20,815,622
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